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EVENT 201 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jake NEAVES 9 Ellesmere Co   6:58.88   145  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m  4:22.92 300m  5:15.90 350m  6:09.55 400m  6:58.88 
 - - - -  4:22.92    52.98    53.65    49.33 
  Ethan COWELL 9 Co Leeds  DNF     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kelsey LIU 10 Bolton Metro   5:36.87   278  
 50m    35.90 100m  1:17.31 150m  2:00.59 200m  2:46.48 250m  3:29.39 300m  4:13.46 350m  4:57.25 400m  5:36.87 
    35.90    41.41    43.28    45.89    42.91    44.07    43.79    39.62 
2. Archie DANDY 10 Leyland Barr   5:42.79   264  
 50m    36.92 100m  1:18.54 150m  2:02.71 200m  2:47.25 250m  3:30.95 300m  4:15.27 350m  5:00.55 400m  5:42.79 
    36.92    41.62    44.17    44.54    43.70    44.32    45.28    42.24 
3. Oliver GOODISON 10 Co Leeds   5:49.20   250  
 50m    37.61 100m  1:20.61 150m  2:06.50 200m  2:50.66 250m  3:36.52 300m  4:21.86 350m  5:04.82 400m  5:49.20 
    37.61    43.00    45.89    44.16    45.86    45.34    42.96    44.38 
4. Asher MAXFIELD 10 Co Leeds   6:08.62   212  
 50m    40.26 100m  1:24.88 150m  2:11.33 200m  3:00.38 250m  3:48.51 300m  4:36.71 350m  5:23.75 400m  6:08.62 
    40.26    44.62    46.45    49.05    48.13    48.20    47.04    44.87 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kourosh KHODAKHAH 11 Co Leeds   4:57.25   405  
 50m - 100m  1:11.38 150m - 200m  2:27.23 250m - 300m  3:43.35 350m - 400m  4:57.25 
 -  1:11.38 -  1:15.85 -  1:16.12 -  1:13.90 
2. James RAW 11 Ellesmere Co   5:06.76   369  
 50m    34.27 100m  1:12.91 150m  1:51.68 200m  2:31.24 250m  3:09.59 300m  3:49.11 350m  4:28.23 400m  5:06.76 
    34.27    38.64    38.77    39.56    38.35    39.52    39.12    38.53 
3. Reuben QUAYLE 11 Bolton Metro   5:21.55   320  
 50m    36.06 100m  1:16.58 150m  1:58.42 200m  2:40.31 250m  3:22.11 300m  4:03.29 350m  4:44.15 400m  5:21.55 
    36.06    40.52    41.84    41.89    41.80    41.18    40.86    37.40 
4. Oliver WHITTLESTON 11 Co Leeds   5:28.13   301  
 50m    35.99 100m  1:17.36 150m  1:59.89 200m  2:42.82 250m  3:26.33 300m  4:09.47 350m  4:51.26 400m  5:28.13 
    35.99    41.37    42.53    42.93    43.51    43.14    41.79    36.87 
5. George BROOKS 11 Co Leeds   5:28.73   300  
 50m    36.53 100m  1:18.16 150m  2:00.67 200m  2:43.91 250m  3:25.07 300m  4:07.09 350m  4:49.45 400m  5:28.73 
    36.53    41.63    42.51    43.24    41.16    42.02    42.36    39.28 
6. Luke DYER 11 Co Leeds   5:43.77   262  
 50m - 100m  1:22.69 150m - 200m  2:50.52 250m - 300m  4:16.66 350m - 400m  5:43.77 
 -  1:22.69 -  1:27.83 -  1:26.14 -  1:27.11 
  Harry SENIOR 11 Co Leeds  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jack ASHTON 12 Bolton Metro   5:05.89   372  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:13.53 150m  1:52.86 200m  2:32.28 250m  3:11.52 300m  3:50.82 350m  4:29.31 400m  5:05.89 
    35.23    38.30    39.33    39.42    39.24    39.30    38.49    36.58 
2. Joseph MOMENT 12 Scarborough   5:06.92   368  
 50m    34.22 100m  1:13.04 150m  1:52.59 200m  2:31.82 250m  3:11.13 300m  3:50.78 350m  4:29.70 400m  5:06.92 
    34.22    38.82    39.55    39.23    39.31    39.65    38.92    37.22 
3. Solomon HODGSON 12 Co Leeds   5:09.24   360  
 50m    35.83 100m  1:14.51 150m  1:53.92 200m  2:34.78 250m  3:15.25 300m  3:55.77 350m  4:33.91 400m  5:09.24 
    35.83    38.68    39.41    40.86    40.47    40.52    38.14    35.33 
4. Jamie BROADHURST 12 Co Leeds   5:21.90   319  
 50m    36.27 100m  1:16.46 150m  1:58.19 200m  2:38.98 250m  3:20.20 300m  4:02.22 350m  4:44.48 400m  5:21.90 
    36.27    40.19    41.73    40.79    41.22    42.02    42.26    37.42 
5. Jad IDRIS 12 Co Leeds   5:35.30   282  
 50m - 100m  1:21.05 150m - 200m  2:46.75 250m - 300m  4:11.84 350m - 400m  5:35.30 
 -  1:21.05 -  1:25.70 -  1:25.09 -  1:23.46 
6. Nathan DULAY 12 Co Leeds   5:35.35   282  
 50m    38.19 100m  1:21.10 150m  2:04.59 200m  2:46.84 250m  3:29.75 300m  4:12.71 350m  4:55.44 400m  5:35.35 
    38.19    42.91    43.49    42.25    42.91    42.96    42.73    39.91 
7. Owen WHITTAKER 12 Leyland Barr   6:01.89   224  
 50m    38.78 100m  1:25.49 150m  2:12.59 200m  3:00.29 250m  3:47.74 300m  4:35.14 350m  5:21.87 400m  6:01.89 
    38.78    46.71    47.10    47.70    47.45    47.40    46.73    40.02 
8. George LEE 12 Leyland Barr   6:02.70   223  
 50m    39.18 100m  1:25.21 150m  2:12.49 200m  2:59.51 250m  3:47.24 300m  4:34.92 350m  5:21.73 400m  6:02.70 
    39.18    46.03    47.28    47.02    47.73    47.68    46.81    40.97 
  Jacob GOODWIN 12 Co Leeds  DNC     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Dominic MATHIAS 13 Co Leeds   4:41.74   476  
 50m    32.05 100m  1:07.15 150m  1:42.76 200m  2:19.06 250m  2:54.71 300m  3:30.64 350m  4:06.92 400m  4:41.74 
    32.05    35.10    35.61    36.30    35.65    35.93    36.28    34.82 
2. Max DELANEY 13 Leyland Barr   4:42.92   470  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:44.03 200m  2:21.01 250m  2:57.60 300m  3:34.09 350m  4:10.03 400m  4:42.92 
    31.85    35.95    36.23    36.98    36.59    36.49    35.94    32.89 
3. Archie NEAVES 13 Ellesmere Co   4:45.01   460  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:09.21 150m  1:45.79 200m  2:22.63 250m  2:58.37 300m  3:34.09 350m  4:09.91 400m  4:45.01 
    32.86    36.35    36.58    36.84    35.74    35.72    35.82    35.10 
4. George KNOWLES 13 Co Leeds   4:45.12   459  
 50m    32.60 100m  1:08.95 150m  1:44.90 200m  2:21.84 250m  2:57.75 300m  3:34.14 350m  4:10.60 400m  4:45.12 
    32.60    36.35    35.95    36.94    35.91    36.39    36.46    34.52 
5. Joe RITSON 13 Northgate   4:46.49   453  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:07.64 150m  1:44.07 200m  2:21.35 250m  2:57.99 300m  3:35.23 350m  4:11.39 400m  4:46.49 
    31.77    35.87    36.43    37.28    36.64    37.24    36.16    35.10 
6. Elliott WATKINS 13 Co Leeds   4:50.67   433  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:47.19 200m  2:24.59 250m  3:01.08 300m  3:38.05 350m  4:14.31 400m  4:50.67 
    33.17    37.07    36.95    37.40    36.49    36.97    36.26    36.36 
7. Henry FIRTH 13 Co Leeds   4:52.32   426  
 50m    33.41 100m  1:10.01 150m  1:47.07 200m  2:24.41 250m  3:01.27 300m  3:38.58 350m  4:15.75 400m  4:52.32 
    33.41    36.60    37.06    37.34    36.86    37.31    37.17    36.57 
8. Dariush KHODAKHAH 13 Co Leeds   5:03.75   380  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:11.55 150m  1:49.29 200m  2:28.09 250m  3:05.99 300m  3:43.85 350m  4:23.88 400m  5:03.75 
    33.85    37.70    37.74    38.80    37.90    37.86    40.03    39.87 
9. Ben RITSON 13 Northgate   5:03.90   379  
 50m    34.36 100m  1:11.95 150m  1:50.23 200m  2:29.67 250m  3:08.55 300m  3:48.31 350m  4:26.72 400m  5:03.90 
    34.36    37.59    38.28    39.44    38.88    39.76    38.41    37.18 
10. William BACON 13 Co Leeds   5:09.12   360  
 50m    34.44 100m  1:12.67 150m  1:52.48 200m  2:32.75 250m  3:13.62 300m  3:54.03 350m  4:33.40 400m  5:09.12 
    34.44    38.23    39.81    40.27    40.87    40.41    39.37    35.72 
11. Zak STOLARSKI 13 Co Leeds   5:31.58   292  
 50m    37.89 100m  1:20.47 150m  2:03.13 200m  2:45.80 250m  3:26.40 300m  4:09.22 350m  4:52.40 400m  5:31.58 
    37.89    42.58    42.66    42.67    40.60    42.82    43.18    39.18 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Harry MILNER 14 Co Leeds   4:31.19   534  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:38.03 200m  2:12.56 250m  2:47.33 300m  3:22.28 350m  3:57.05 400m  4:31.19 
    29.98    33.70    34.35    34.53    34.77    34.95    34.77    34.14 
2. James HANDFORD 14 Leyland Barr   4:33.54   520  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:04.61 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:15.85 250m  2:50.53 300m  3:25.85 350m  4:00.26 400m  4:33.54 
    29.82    34.79    35.34    35.90    34.68    35.32    34.41    33.28 
3. Ashley DONALDSON 14 Altrincham   4:34.48   515  
 50m    29.36 100m  1:04.08 150m  1:39.41 200m  2:15.56 250m  2:50.98 300m  3:26.39 350m  4:01.26 400m  4:34.48 
    29.36    34.72    35.33    36.15    35.42    35.41    34.87    33.22 
4. Harrison ASPINALL 14 Ellesmere Co   4:38.48   493  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.70 150m  1:41.92 200m  2:18.30 250m  2:53.65 300m  3:29.53 350m  4:04.67 400m  4:38.48 
    30.94    34.76    36.22    36.38    35.35    35.88    35.14    33.81 
5. Gabriel TAYLOR-RIMMER 14 Bolton Metro   4:42.52   472  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:08.50 150m  1:44.57 200m  2:21.48 250m  2:56.22 300m  3:33.05 350m  4:08.48 400m  4:42.52 
    32.11    36.39    36.07    36.91    34.74    36.83    35.43    34.04 
6. Alexander LAMB 14 Altrincham   4:42.92   470  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:07.36 150m  1:44.52 200m  2:21.62 250m  2:58.63 300m  3:35.40 350m  4:10.84 400m  4:42.92 
    31.58    35.78    37.16    37.10    37.01    36.77    35.44    32.08 
7. Charlie BROOME 14 Co Leeds   4:43.75   466  
 50m - 100m  1:06.78 150m - 200m  2:19.21 250m - 300m  3:31.71 350m - 400m  4:43.75 
 -  1:06.78 -  1:12.43 -  1:12.50 -  1:12.04 
8. Joshua KING 14 Bolton Metro   4:43.82   466  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:07.84 150m  1:45.14 200m  2:21.61 250m  2:57.06 300m  3:33.04 350m  4:09.18 400m  4:43.82 
    31.28    36.56    37.30    36.47    35.45    35.98    36.14    34.64 
9. Daniel GALLOWAY 14 Northgate   4:49.25   440  
 50m    31.71 100m  1:08.12 150m  1:44.82 200m  2:22.46 250m  2:58.91 300m  3:35.65 350m  4:12.78 400m  4:49.25 
    31.71    36.41    36.70    37.64    36.45    36.74    37.13    36.47 
10. Finlay WILLIAMS 14 Co Leeds   4:54.89   415  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:10.21 150m  1:47.37 200m  2:25.07 250m  3:02.50 300m  3:40.44 350m  4:18.15 400m  4:54.89 
    33.19    37.02    37.16    37.70    37.43    37.94    37.71    36.74 
11. Thomas AUBREY 14 Lincoln Vulc   5:11.98   350  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:16.08 150m  1:56.79 200m  2:36.52 250m  3:14.55 300m  3:54.68 350m  4:33.92 400m  5:11.98 
    35.93    40.15    40.71    39.73    38.03    40.13    39.24    38.06 
12. Callum COURT 14 Prescot   5:13.66   345  
 50m    35.02 100m  1:15.19 150m  1:54.61 200m  2:35.26 250m  3:14.37 300m  3:54.47 350m  4:34.07 400m  5:13.66 
    35.02    40.17    39.42    40.65    39.11    40.10    39.60    39.59 
13. Toby MIDDLETON 14 Bolton   5:23.30   315  
 50m - 100m - 150m  1:55.70 200m  2:37.61 250m  3:19.88 300m  4:02.79 350m  4:45.33 400m  5:23.30 
 - -  1:55.70    41.91    42.27    42.91    42.54    37.97 
14. Archie WICKENS 14 Northgate   5:36.41   279  
 50m    36.19 100m  1:19.62 150m  2:02.86 200m  2:46.50 250m  3:29.45 300m  4:13.43 350m  4:55.14 400m  5:36.41 
    36.19    43.43    43.24    43.64    42.95    43.98    41.71    41.27 
  Craig STOVIN 14 Ellesmere Co  DNC     
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kyle MCKENNA 15 Leyland Barr   4:27.22   558  
 50m    29.15 100m  1:01.70 150m  1:35.88 200m  2:10.63 250m  2:45.14 300m  3:20.36 350m  3:54.43 400m  4:27.22 
    29.15    32.55    34.18    34.75    34.51    35.22    34.07    32.79 
2. Joseph BURNELL 15 Co Leeds   4:41.66   476  
 50m - 100m  1:05.83 150m - 200m  2:18.65 250m - 300m  3:31.03 350m - 400m  4:41.66 
 -  1:05.83 -  1:12.82 -  1:12.38 -  1:10.63 
3. Jake COOPER 15 Blackpool Aq   4:52.96   423  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:08.67 150m  1:45.39 200m  2:23.39 250m  3:01.12 300m  3:39.34 350m  4:17.29 400m  4:52.96 
    32.26    36.41    36.72    38.00    37.73    38.22    37.95    35.67 
4. Samuel MOMENT 15 Scarborough   4:56.11   410  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:48.46 200m  2:26.52 250m  3:04.24 300m  3:42.24 350m  4:19.46 400m  4:56.11 
    33.08    37.31    38.07    38.06    37.72    38.00    37.22    36.65 
  Alexander ROSSER-BARNE 15 Ellesmere Co  DNC     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jamie BROOME 16 Co Leeds   4:28.76   549  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:03.42 150m  1:37.82 200m  2:12.23 250m  2:46.99 300m  3:21.47 350m  3:56.14 400m  4:28.76 
    30.02    33.40    34.40    34.41    34.76    34.48    34.67    32.62 
2. Adam WOOD 16 Co Leeds   4:36.91   501  
 50m    28.05 100m  1:01.48 150m  1:37.60 200m  2:14.50 250m  2:50.96 300m  3:26.68 350m  4:02.69 400m  4:36.91 
    28.05    33.43    36.12    36.90    36.46    35.72    36.01    34.22 
3. William NAYLOR 16 Blackpool Aq   4:40.72   481  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:42.09 200m  2:18.28 250m  2:53.93 300m  3:29.92 350m  4:05.67 400m  4:40.72 
    31.37    35.05    35.67    36.19    35.65    35.99    35.75    35.05 
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EVENT 202 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sophie RAMSHAW 9 Co Leeds   2:39.61   354     35.96  1:16.43  1:59.06 
2. Elizabeth DIXON 9 Co Leeds   2:49.07   298     40.22  1:25.25  2:08.74 
3. Amelia BARRETT 9 KingstonHull   2:49.12   298  -  1:24.31 - 
4. Valeria PINERA-LEVITA 9 Co Leeds   2:56.38   262     39.28  1:26.89  2:14.55 
5. Kate ROBERTS 9 Leyland Barr   3:03.70   232     42.37  1:29.40  2:18.20 
6. Anna SCHLOSSHAN 9 Co Leeds   3:09.45   212     44.02  1:33.51  2:22.39 
7. Millie WALKER 9 Co Leeds   3:20.42   179     49.03  1:41.27  2:33.35 
8. Ellie AKHTAR 9 Co Leeds   3:27.77   160     46.26  1:41.04  2:36.09 
9. Leah MORRIS 9 Northgate   3:34.84   145     48.83  1:44.29  2:40.67 
10. Abigail SIMPSON 9 Leyland Barr   4:02.79   100     51.66  1:55.13  3:00.52 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Gabrielle IDLE-BEAVERS 10 Chapeltown   2:34.55   390     34.56  1:14.30  1:54.54 
2. Hannah SMITH 10 Co Leeds   2:39.84   353     36.65  1:19.14  2:00.58 
3. Charlotte SHAW 10 Co Leeds   2:41.30   343     36.10  1:17.37  2:00.39 
4. Megan DOHERTY 10 Leyland Barr   2:41.91   339     39.36  1:22.46  2:04.85 
5. Millie WILLIAMS 10 Co Leeds   2:42.29   337     37.68  1:20.01  2:02.67 
6. Bethany PINDER 10 KingstonHull   2:43.33   330     39.40  1:22.29  2:04.73 
7. Evie HARRIS 10 Co Leeds   2:43.54   329     38.10  1:21.00  2:03.39 
8. Darcey CROSSLEY 10 Co Leeds   2:45.45   318     37.60  1:20.57  2:04.42 
9. Samantha KNOWLES 10 Co Leeds   2:45.85   316     38.01  1:22.77  2:06.82 
10. Izzy SYKES 10 Co Leeds   2:46.72   311     38.00  1:21.93  2:05.67 
11. Erin HEALY 10 Co Leeds   2:50.32   291     39.07  1:23.14  2:08.12 
12. Millie SALMON 10 KingstonHull   2:52.21   282     38.38  1:23.66  2:08.71 
13. Georgina KITNEY 10 KingstonHull   2:52.34   281     39.17  1:24.38  2:09.61 
14. Lucia DUNHILL 10 Co Leeds   2:54.76   270     40.16  1:26.65  2:11.56 
15. Maisie WRIGHT 10 Co Leeds   2:55.71   265     40.08  1:27.51  2:14.62 
16. Amelia CROMPTON 10 Bolton Metro   2:56.09   264  -  1:26.36 - 
17. Hollie WILSON 10 Co Leeds   2:56.55   262     38.73  1:24.23  2:11.80 
18. Serenity BOWEN 10 Northgate   2:58.33   254     40.78  1:26.83  2:13.64 
19. Ellie Mae MACQUALTER 10 KingstonHull   3:05.50   225     42.93  1:32.47  2:20.48 
20. Sophia HIDAYAT 10 Co Leeds   3:05.81   224     44.62  1:33.06  2:21.12 
21. Lucy PICKETT 10 Bolton Metro   3:11.98   203     42.08  1:32.34  2:24.32 
22. Olivia BALLARD 10 Leyland Barr   3:19.27   182     41.01  1:32.31  2:28.36 
23. Caitlin WOLSTENHOLME 10 Leyland Barr   3:25.40   166     46.03  1:40.11  2:34.83 
24. Ellie DONNELLAN 10 Bolton Metro   3:27.36   161  -  1:43.03 - 
25. Molly TINDALL 10 Leyland Barr   3:29.93   155     46.72  1:40.84  2:37.17 
26. Lottie WILLIAMS 10 Leyland Barr   3:34.79   145     47.51  1:45.38  2:41.38 
27. Zoe LYNAS 10 Leyland Barr   3:43.74   128     51.64  1:50.63  2:49.72 
28. Molly TOWNSHEND 10 Leyland Barr   3:53.19   113     50.23  1:50.64  2:56.48 
  Emma COULSON 10 Bolton Metro  DNC        
  Charlotte HODGIN 10 Co Lincoln P  DNC        

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lisa BARZAGHI 11 Bolton Metro   2:23.44   488  -  1:09.97 - 
2. Anna ASHCROFT 11 Co Leeds   2:24.37   479   1:48.29  1:11.64 - 
3. Nell WILLIAMS 11 Co Leeds   2:28.95   436     35.00  1:13.22  1:52.26 
4. Christina BLACK 11 Co Leeds   2:29.92   427     35.48  1:14.23  1:53.68 
5. Maeve CARROLL 11 Co Leeds   2:31.37   415     34.74  1:13.74  1:52.64 
6. Hannah MORRIS 11 Leyland Barr   2:32.90   403     35.25  1:15.82  1:56.27 
7. Ruby SWINNEY 11 Bolton Metro   2:35.57   383  -  1:16.52 - 
8. Bailey PEEL 11 Bolton Metro   2:36.45   376     35.31  1:16.06  1:57.64 
9. Sedona REED 11 Co Leeds   2:36.69   374     36.37  1:17.25  1:58.24 
10. Hannah O'BRIEN 11 Blackpool Aq   2:37.88   366     35.30  1:15.67  1:57.40 
11. Maddison CARTER 11 Co Leeds   2:41.28   343     36.18  1:17.77  2:00.34 
12. Freya ROBINSON 11 KingstonHull   2:42.27   337  -  1:19.71 - 
13. Rhea SMITH 11 Co Leeds   2:45.61   317     37.86  1:22.30  2:05.87 
14. Olivia HARRIS 11 KingstonHull   2:45.86   316  -  1:20.67 - 
15. Grace ROBINSON 11 Bolton Metro   2:47.11   309     39.83  1:24.27  2:09.40 
16. Mae JOHNSTONE 11 Co Leeds   2:54.24   272     37.49  1:22.23  2:09.48 
17. Eve LAWSON 11 Co Leeds   2:54.31   272     39.66  1:24.76  2:10.64 
18. Evie ARMSTRONG 11 Bolton Metro   2:56.30   263     40.65  1:26.70  2:13.05 
19. Sophia OSBORNE 11 KingstonHull   2:57.22   259     41.11  1:27.23  2:13.53 
20. Olivia SIMPSON 11 Leyland Barr   2:59.37   249  -  1:28.97 - 
21. Faye GALLOWAY 11 Northgate   2:59.94   247     40.56  1:26.39  2:14.07 
22. Grace MANNION 11 Bolton Metro   3:02.24   238     39.78  1:25.45  2:14.85 
23. Helin ZIRAR 11 KingstonHull   3:06.33   222     43.91  1:31.75  2:20.98 
24. Lauren CROSS 11 Leyland Barr   3:07.52   218  -  1:30.67 - 
25. Isabelle NEWBY 11 KingstonHull   3:24.80   167     44.64  1:39.34  2:34.16 
26. Katie WELSBY 11 Leyland Barr   3:27.23   162     46.08  1:42.43  2:37.38 
27. Isabel WICKENS 11 Northgate   3:42.17   131     48.43  1:47.97  2:47.29 
  Aoife ARMSTRONG 11 Bolton Metro  DNC        
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Megan SHARP 12 Co Leeds   2:17.08   559     32.06  1:06.91  1:42.36 
2. Asha TURNER-TARR 12 Ellesmere Co   2:18.70   540     32.33  1:07.95  1:44.37 
3. Iona LOGAN 12 Co Leeds   2:18.86   538     33.56  1:09.81  1:46.27 
4. Lauren SMITH 12 Co Leeds   2:20.47   520  -  1:09.61 - 
5. Sasha LONG 12 Co Leeds   2:20.67   518     33.40  1:09.94  1:46.15 
6. Beth ROBINSON 12 Altrincham   2:21.83   505     31.80  1:08.33  1:46.02 
7. Olivia HIDAYAT 12 Co Leeds   2:24.09   482     33.32  1:10.67  1:48.23 
8. Jess WIDDOWSON 12 Co Leeds   2:25.82   465     34.36  1:11.75  1:49.03 
9. Mollie GREENE 12 Co Leeds   2:26.39   459     34.14  1:11.83  1:49.46 
10. Megan BURNELL 12 Co Leeds   2:26.87   455   1:49.43  1:11.47 - 
11. Casey CLEAVER 12 Co Lincoln P   2:28.07   444     33.01  1:10.19  1:50.00 
12. Neve PRIOR 12 Bolton Metro   2:28.31   442     34.98  1:13.57  1:51.77 
13. Kasja RICKELTON 12 Co Leeds   2:28.93   436     34.46  1:12.81  1:51.77 
14. Holly MACDONALD 12 Co Leeds   2:29.05   435     33.42  1:12.06  1:50.92 
15. Lucy ALLMAN 12 Co Leeds   2:29.42   432     36.09  1:14.27  1:52.61 
16. Brooke ILLINGWORTH 12 Ellesmere Co   2:30.56   422     34.44  1:13.30  1:52.84 
17. Rosie HICKS 12 Co Lincoln P   2:32.72   404     36.01  1:15.11  1:54.85 
18. Mia JOHNSON 12 KingstonHull   2:33.11   401     34.96  1:13.97  1:54.36 
19. Chloe AGAR 12 Co Leeds   2:33.18   401     35.52  1:14.78  1:54.86 
19. Ella PROCTOR 12 Blackpool Aq   2:33.18   401     33.77  1:13.56  1:53.83 
21. Ella PROCTOR 12 Co Leeds   2:34.28   392     34.83  1:14.95  1:56.24 
22. Philippa BROMLEY 12 Co Leeds   2:34.57   390     35.19  1:14.44  1:54.54 
23. Abbie MYERS 12 Leyland Barr   2:34.69   389     34.63  1:14.58  1:56.05 
24. Heidi HAILWOOD 12 Leyland Barr   2:34.81   388     34.84  1:14.87  1:55.77 
